

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2011  
CRLMP.NO(s). 10834

PARMESHWAR LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARITA & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Chaudhary Shamruddin Khan,Adv.  
Mr.T.Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr.Aamir Naseem,Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the special leave petition come up for  
consideration before the regular court after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, the petitioner shall not be  
arrested.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER